
Meats 3-A

Start 6-2-17
3 soil 3 Finish 6-6-17

25 clay/gravel 28
144 shale 172
20 lime 192
3 shale 195

30 lime 225
66 shale 291
82 lime 373

set 40’ of  7” w/10sxs 
Ran 988’ 2 ⅞                                     
cemented to surface 120sxs

29 shale 402
9 lime 411
5 shale 416
5 lime 421

19 shale 440
73 lime 513
6 shale 519

51 lime 570
162 shale 732
33 lime 765
55 shale 820
27 lime 847
37 shale 884
28 lime 912
8 shale 920
5 lime 925
4 shale 929
4 lime 933

23 shale 956
4 sandy shale 960 odor
9 Bkn sand 969 good show

24 shale 993 T.D. 
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